Department: Department of Justice (DOJ)
Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Office of the Salicitor General
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 150070000000

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
Asof 2017 December 31

BAR No. 1

Report Status: SUBMITTED
Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance
as of
Particulars UACS CODE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Remarks
Total Total December
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 31 2017
1 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 14
Part A
I. Operations
MFO 1: LEGAL SERVICES FOR NATIONAL
000003010000000
GOVERNMENT AGENCIES
Legal Services
Quantity
The fourth
quarter action is
more than the
received cases
since the "'No
0O SG
participation™
may be ticked
during the
subsequent
quarter, but still
within thirty (30)
days. In reality,
this data is
moving every
quarter but prior
Percentage of cases acted upon (Formula: BARs do not
Total number of cases acted upon divided by reflect these
. . 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 92% 99% 90% 103% 96% 0% changes or
total number of cases received and/or filed




Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance
as of
December
312017

Remarks

3

4

5

6

7=(3+4+5+6)

8

9

10

11

12=(8+9+10+11)

13

14

for the year)

actions made
after the
quarter. Hence,
the remedy is to
lump all actions
during the
fourth quarter to
reflect such
adjustments.
(with attached
computation)

Quality

Quality of advocacy, client satisfaction, and
quality of pleadings assessed by different
appellate courts. (Type of data gathering:

Survey)

VS

VS

VS

VS

Very
Satisfactory

VS

VS

VS

N/A

The client
survey is
submitted at the
end of the
rating year.
Hence, the
quarterly
accomplishment
rate is pegged
at its minimum
target. As to
actual results,
73% of its
results is
Excellent, 26%
is Very
Satisfactory,
and 1% is
Satisfactory.

Timeliness

Percentage of cases acted upon within the
period allowed by the rules or by the courts
(Formula: No. of cases acted upon within the
period allowed by the rules or by the courts
divided by numbert of cases acted upon for

the year)

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

92%

94%

88%

99%

95%

-1%




Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance
as of
December
31 2017

Remarks

1

3

4

5

6

7=(3+4+5+6)

8

9

10

11

12=(8+9+10+11)

13

14

Special Committee on Naturalization (SCN)

Quantity

Percentage of petitions resolved (Formula:
Number of petitions resolved over total
number of petitions received with completed
documents)

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

Timeliness

Percentage of petitions resolved within one
year (Formula: Number of petitions resolved
with completed documents within one year
over total number of petitions resolved with
completed documents within the current
year)

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

[1l. Automatic Appropriations

Office of the Solicitor General

104353

MFO 1: LEGAL SERVICES FOR NATIONAL
GOVERNMENT AGENCIES

000003010000000

Legal Services

Quantity

Percentage of cases acted upon (Formula:
Total number of cases acted upon divided
by total number of cases received and/or
filed for the year)

Quality

Quality of advocacy, client satisfaction, and
quality of pleadings assessed by different
appellate courts. (Type of data gathering:
Survey)

Timeliness

Percentage of cases acted upon within the
period allowed by the rules or by the courts
(Formula: No. of cases acted upon within the
period allowed by the rules or by the courts
divided by numbert of cases acted upon for
the year)

Special Committee on Naturalization (SCN)




Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance

as of
Particulars UACS CODE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Remarks
Total Total December
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 31 2017
1 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 14
Quantity
Percentage of petitions resolved (Formula:
Number of petitions resolved over total
. , , 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
number of petitions received with completed
documents)
Timeliness

Percentage of petitions resolved within one
year (Formula: Number of petitions resolved
with completed documents within one year

" ) 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
over total number of petitions resolved with
completed documents within the current

year)
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